Team Overall Results
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Place Name
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Loudonville
Northmor
Wynford

East Knox
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non-Scoring Teams

Average Time  Score
00:15:30.69 46
00:15:44.81 50
00:15:59.20 57
00:16:13.43 61
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Name

Mans. Christian
Clear Fork
Bucyrus
Mansfield

Buckeye Central

Average Time Finishers

00:19:12.67
00:15:43.14
00:19:40.84
00:20:24.33
00:23:05.81
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MS GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Loudonville 00:15:30.69 6 46
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 631 Sydney Polen 00:13:26.29 1
2 2 633 Lainie Vermi|ya 00:13:49.26 2
3 7 634 Kadee Vranekovic 00:14:58.92 6
4 18 630 Allie Dean 00:16:45.03 15
5 28 629 Allison Carswe 00:18:33.95 22
6 29 632 Anna Temp|eman 00:18:43.92 (23)
2 Northmor 00:15:44.81 9 50
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 810 Emilee Jordan 00:14:35.49 4
2 8 804 Sydney Kelley 00:15:08.94 7
3 10 805 McKenna Van Dyke 00:15:18.60 9
4 16 809 Kinsey Hale 00:16:18.02 14
5 20 807 Felicia Gallegher 00:17:23.01 16
6 23 808 Ri|ey Grauer 00:17:29.24 (19)
7 24 812 Kenda|ynn Schwarz 00:17:37.52 (20)
3 Wynford 00:15:59.20 6 57
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 642 Morgan Lambert 00:14:30.47 3
2 13 641 Ruth Kaple 00:15:55.98 11
3 14 644 Gwen Ruth 00:15:59.88 12
4 15 645 Arianna Sig|er 00:16:03.40 13
5 22 639 Bai|ey B|anken3hip 00:17:26.24 18
6 30 640 Katelyn Heinlen 00:19:51.82 (24)
4 East Knox 00:16:13.43 5 61
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 624  Mackenzie Ernsberger 00:14:52.16 5
2 9 625 Emma Rinehart 00:15:14.95 8
3 12 627 Taylor Severt 00:15:19.50 10
4 21 626 Marissa Rutter 00:17:23.53 17
5 26 628  Ella Vannatter 00:18:17.01 21
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Individual Overall Results

MS GIRLS

Overall Score Bib#

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 0
6 5
7 6
8 7
9 8
10 9
11 0
12 10
13 11
14 12
15 13
16 14
17 0
18 15
19 0
20 16
21 17
22 18
23 (19)
24 (20)
25 0
26 21
27 0
28 22
29 (23)
30 (24)
31 0
32 0
33 0
34 0
35 0
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631
633
642
810
622
624
634
804
625
805
637
627
641
644
645
809
623
630
620
807
626
639
808
812
803
628
806
629
632
640
811
636
635
619
621

Sydney Polen
Lainie Vermilya
Morgan Lambert
Emilee Jordan
Claire Blubaugh
Mackenzie Ernsberger
Kadee Vranekovic
Sydney Kelley
Emma Rinehart
McKenna VanDyke
Manae Tatum
Taylor Severt

Ruth Kaple

Gwen Ruth
Arianna Sigler
Kinsey Hale
Alexandrea Welshans
Allie Dean

Natalie Hankins
Felicia Gallegher
Marissa Rutter
Bailey Blankenship
Riley Grauer
Kendalynn Schwarz
Emelia Sweeney
Ella Vannatter
Fayth Gallegher
Allison Carswe
Anna Templeman
Katelyn Heinlen
Hannah Kanagy
Brooklyn Petersen
Joy Adams

Aubrey Snyder
Kailey Horsley

Chip Time Team
00:13:26.29  Loudonville
00:13:49.26 Loudonville
00:14:30.47 Wynford
00:14:35.49 Northmor
00:14:51.57 Clear Fork
00:14:52.16 East Knox
00:14:58.92 Loudonville
00:15:08.94 Northmor
00:15:14.95 East Knox
00:15:18.60  Northmor
00:15:18.82 Mans. Christian
00:15:19.50 East Knox
00:15:55.98  Wynford
00:15:59.88  Wynford
00:16:03.40 Wynford
00:16:18.02 Northmor
00:16:34.72 Clear Fork
00:16:45.03 Loudonville
00:16:45.43 Bucyrus
00:17:23.01 Northmor
00:17:23.53 East Knox
00:17:26.24 Wynford
00:17:29.24 Northmor
00:17:37.52 Northmor
00:17:48.36 Mansfield
00:18:17.01 East Knox
00:18:29.30 Northmor
00:18:33.95 Loudonville
00:18:43.92 Loudonville
00:19:51.82 Wynford
00:20:24.94 Northmor
00:21:02.30 Mans. Christian
00:21:16.88 Mans. Christian
00:21:31.41 Buckeye Central
00:22:36.24 Bucyrus
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MS GIRLS

36 0 802 Kelsey Crider 8th 00:23:00.29 Mansfield
37 0 618 Jaiden Smith 7th 00:24:40.21 Buckeye Central
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